STRANGER

COFFEEHOUSE & KITCHEN

DELI SANDWICHES

SMOKED CHICKEN SANDO

House smoked chicken, iceberg lettuce parmesan
mustard & black pepper mayonnaise in sourdough

PRAWN PO’ BOY

Tarragon mayo, shaved fennel, micro celery
& prawn oil in a baguette

PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

Smoked brisket & American cheddar, green peppers
with roasted spanish onions in a baguette

BREKKY ROLL (GF/0)

Fried egg & bacon brekky roll, hickory brown sugar
bbg sauce
+ cheese 2.0

PUMPKIN SMASH BAGEL (GF/0)

Feta, toasted sesame seeds, pepitas, green onions,
sorrel & fennel salt bagel

HOUSE SMOKED SALMON BAGEL
(GF/0)

Everything bagel, inhouse smoked salmon, garlic &
chive cream cheese, pickled cucumber & shallots,
finished with dill

TOAST & SPREADS

Sourdough / Grain / Bagel / GF + $1
Vegemite / Peanut butter / Butter / Honey /
Strawberry Jam / Nutella

SWEET PIES

APPLE / CHERRY / KEYLIME
BOTTLED DRINKS
Almighty Orange Juice 300ml

Kombucha 330ml
Ginger And Lemon / Pink Lady

Coca Cola 330ml

VG - VEGAN V- VEGETARIAN GF - GLUTEN FREE + 1.0
O - OPTION AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

16.0

17.0

12.0

14.0

17.0

9.0

13.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

‘WAITING FOR GAS’ MENU

HOT DRINKS

Milk Coffee

Black Coffee (Single Origin)
Espresso | Short Mac

Long Black | Batch Brew
Double Espresso | Long Mac
Batch brew filter coffee [bottomless]
Ratio Hot Chocolate

Matcha Latte

Chai (Powder)

Chai (Leaf)

Taro Latte

New Orleans Latte

Babycino

Soy / Oat / Almond / Lactose Free +0.5

Extra Shot +0.5

COLD DRINKS

Iced New Orleans

Iced Matcha

Cold Drip

Iced Coffee [with icecream]
Iced Chocolate [with icecream]

Iced Taro

TEAS BY TEA DROP

English Breakfast / Peppermint

Earl Grey / Lemongrass & Ginger

10% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON THE WEEKEND
ASK US ABOUT OUR SPECIALS




