

'WAITING FOR GAS' MENU

DELI SANDWICHES		HOT DRINKS	
SMOKED CHICKEN SANDO	16.0	Milk Coffee	5.0
House smoked chicken, iceberg lettuce parmesan mustard & black pepper mayonnaise in sourdough		Black Coffee (Single Origin)	5.0
PRAWN PO' BOY	18.0	Espresso Short Mac	4.5
Tarragon mayo, shaved fennel, micro celery & prawn oil in a baguette		Long Black Batch Brew	4.5
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	17.0	Double Espresso Long Mac	5.0
Smoked brisket & American cheddar, green peppers with roasted spanish onions in a baguette	17.0	Batch brew filter coffee [bottomless]	6.0
		Ratio Hot Chocolate	5.0
BREKKY ROLL (GF/O) Fried egg & bacon brekky roll, hickory brown sugar bbq sauce + cheese 2.0	12.0	Matcha Latte	5.0
		Chai (Powder)	5.0
		Chai (Leaf)	6.5
PUMPKIN SMASH BAGEL (GF/O) Feta, toasted sesame seeds, pepitas, green onions, sorrel & fennel salt bagel	14.0	Taro Latte	5.0
		New Orleans Latte	5.0
HOUSE SMOKED SALMON BAGEL (GF/O)	17.0	Babycino	2.5
Everything bagel, inhouse smoked salmon, garlic &		Soy / Oat / Almond / Lactose Free +0.5	
chive cream cheese, pickled cucumber & shallots, finished with dill		Extra Shot +0.5	
TOAST & SPREADS		COLD DRINKS	
Sourdough / Grain / Bagel / GF + \$1 Vegemite / Peanut butter / Butter / Honey / Strawberry Jam / Nutella	9.0	Iced New Orleans	8.5
		Iced Matcha	8.5
		Cold Drip	5.0
SWEET PIES		Iced Coffee [with icecream]	9.5
APPLE / CHERRY / KEYLIME	13.0	Iced Chocolate [with icecream]	9.5
BOTTLED DRINKS		Iced Taro	8.5
Almighty Orange Juice 300ml	6.0	TEAS BY TEA DROP	
Kombucha 330ml	6.0	English Breakfast / Peppermint	5.0
Ginger And Lemon / Pink Lady Coca Cola 330ml	6.0	Earl Grey / Lemongrass & Ginger	6.0

